
Individual ResultWest Wilts Jan 2020

Class 1 70cmEventers Challenge
79Opt. Time =

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

98 Sheldon Haywords Cassie 0 80.34 0 01 1.34

157 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Diablo 0 80.43 0 02 1.43

84 Hardenhuish Highleigh Hugo 0 75.80 0 03 3.20

135 St Hughs Tullibardine Moonlight 0 84.08 0 04 5.08

53 Beaudesert Park Bryngaer Eleri 0 86.25 0 05 7.25

100 Sheldon Our Gingerbread Man 0 86.68 0 06 7.68

11 St John's Marlborough  Parc Valentine 0 86.74 0 07 7.74

46 Pinewood Clonlea Lucky Spark 0 87.26 0 08 8.26

97 Sheldon Lownthwaite Muzzy 0 87.35 0 09 8.35

112 Dauntsey's Reach for the Stars 0 87.41 0 010 8.41

156 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Camills Muriel 0 87.73 0 011 8.73

83 Hardenhuish Monkshorn Smart Alec 0 89.16 0 012 10.16

113 Dauntsey's Lucky Lane Stanley 0 89.20 0 013 10.20

114 Dauntsey's Rosco 0 90.06 0 014 11.06

2 St John's Marlborough  Mockbegger Jude 0 90.16 0 015 11.16
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

95 Clifton College Rosewater Machineel 0 90.41 0 016 11.41

28 Cheltenham Ladies College Buckland Drummer 0 90.81 0 017 11.81

39 Kings's Gloucester Tokas Red Mist 0 91.08 0 018 12.08

54 Beaudesert Park Strattonstown Samuel 0 91.13 0 019 12.13

52 Daneshill Marley 0 92.30 0 020 13.30

93 Clifton College Black Magic Lad 0 93.64 0 021 14.64

82 Hardenhuish Patch 0 94.00 0 022 15.00

3 St John's Marlborough  Mango 0 95.72 0 023 16.72

94 Clifton College City Image 0 95.73 0 024 16.73

99 Sheldon Norton 0 96.54 0 025 17.54

40 Kings's Gloucester Romany River Bobbysox 0 97.41 0 026 18.41

155 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Hot Chocolate 0 97.54 0 027 18.54

38 Kings's Gloucester Soda 0 98.68 0 028 19.68

115 Dauntsey's Mylo 0 104.86 0 029 25.86

51 Daneshill Kelly's Star 0 106.91 0 030 27.91

49 Daneshill Tagunnan Bobby 4 95.10 0 431 16.10

85 Langley Fitzurse Kerruhill Apollo 4 113.48 0 432 34.48

47 Pinewood Dundrum Lord 4 115.26 0 433 36.26
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

1 St John's Marlborough  Fenmore Dominic 4 119.71 0 434 40.71

124 Pangbourne Black Jack 4 144.90 0 435 65.90

158 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Brookshill Bailey 100036
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Team ResultWest Wilts Jan 2020

Class 1 70cmEventers Challenge
237Opt. Time =

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sheldon 17.371 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

97 Lownthwaite Muzzy 0 87.35 0 0

98 Haywords Cassie 0 80.34 0 0

99 Norton 0 96.54 0 0

100 Our Gingerbread Man 0 86.68 0 0

Hardenhuish 28.362 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

82 Patch 0 94 0 0

83 Monkshorn Smart Alec 0 89.16 0 0

84 Highleigh Hugo 0 75.8 0 0

Katharine Lady Berkeley's 28.703 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

156 Camills Muriel 0 87.73 0 0

157 Diablo 0 80.43 0 0

158 Brookshill Bailey 1000

155 Hot Chocolate 0 97.54 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dauntsey's 29.674 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

112 Reach for the Stars 0 87.41 0 0

113 Lucky Lane Stanley 0 89.2 0 0

114 Rosco 0 90.06 0 0

115 Mylo 0 104.86 0 0

St John's Marlborough  35.625 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

1 Fenmore Dominic 4 119.71 0 4

2 Mockbegger Jude 0 90.16 0 0

3 Mango 0 95.72 0 0

11 Parc Valentine 0 86.74 0 0

Clifton College 42.786 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

93 Black Magic Lad 0 93.64 0 0

94 City Image 0 95.73 0 0

95 Rosewater Machineel 0 90.41 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kings's Gloucester 50.177 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

38 Soda 0 98.68 0 0

39 Tokas Red Mist 0 91.08 0 0

40 Romany River Bobbysox 0 97.41 0 0

Daneshill 57.318 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

49 Tagunnan Bobby 4 95.1 0 4

51 Kelly's Star 0 106.91 0 0

52 Marley 0 92.3 0 0
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Individual ResultWest Wilts Jan 2020

Class 2 80cmEventers Challenge
77Opt. Time =

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

157 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Diablo 0 79.11 0 01 2.11

39 Kings's Gloucester Tokas Red Mist 0 79.84 0 02 2.84

156 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Camills Muriel 0 80.28 0 03 3.28

55 Beaudesert Park Cloonfad Bobby 0 80.94 0 04 3.94

75 Howells Mullagh Alanah 0 81.24 0 05 4.24

6 St John's Marlborough Loki 0 81.44 0 06 4.44

113 Dauntsey's  Lucky Lane Stanley 0 81.88 0 07 4.88

118 Dauntsey's  Patchy Moll 0 82.18 0 08 5.18

76 Godolphin Medicine Man 0 82.90 0 09 5.90

27 Westonbirt Irish Royale 0 83.63 0 010 6.63

48 Westonbirt Ennis Delight 0 83.65 0 011 6.65

141 St Mary's Calne Odysseus 0 84.91 0 012 7.91

41 Kings's Gloucester Brynithon Romance 0 85.15 0 013 8.15

28 Cheltenham Ladies College Buckland Drummer 0 85.77 0 014 8.77

24 Westonbirt Doire Mhianaigh Rocky 0 86.03 0 015 9.03
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

38 Kings's Gloucester Soda 0 86.68 0 016 9.68

49 Daneshill Tagunnan Bobby 0 87.01 0 017 10.01

10 St John's Marlborough Charlie 0 87.26 0 018 10.26

53 Beaudesert Park Bryngaer Eleri 0 87.86 0 019 10.86

112 Dauntsey's  Reach for the Stars 0 87.93 0 020 10.93

8 St John's Marlborough Moustic de Loulie 0 88.43 0 021 11.43

59 Malmesbury Securius Nieuwmoed 0 88.54 0 022 11.54

40 Kings's Gloucester Romany River Bobbysox 0 88.94 0 023 11.94

155 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Hot Chocolate 0 90.11 0 024 13.11

93 Clifton College Black Magic Lad 0 90.18 0 025 13.18

140 St Mary's Calne Cheque Mate II 0 91.66 0 026 14.66

131 Hazelgrove Ballylee Port Roe 0 91.90 0 027 14.90

115 Dauntsey's  Mylo 0 92.63 0 028 15.63

65 Sherborne Girls Flashy Flynn 0 93.00 0 029 16.00

128 Pangbourne Maghera Boy 0 93.46 0 030 16.46

137 St Hughs The Grey Fella 0 93.63 0 031 16.63

138 St Hughs Essenar Malt Azer 0 97.20 0 032 20.20

51 Daneshill Kelly's Star 0 101.16 0 033 24.16
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

135 St Hughs Tullibardine Moonlight 4 78.64 0 434 1.64

42 Kings's Gloucester Nadal 4 86.23 0 435 9.23

52 Daneshill Marley 4 88.78 0 436 11.78

62 Malmesbury Susie 2 Shoes 4 90.73 0 437 13.73

139 St Mary's Calne AF 4 91.83 0 438 14.83

25 Westonbirt Elden Callidora 4 94.98 0 439 17.98

89 Dean Close Proud Fionn 4 112.25 0 440 35.25

3 St John's Marlborough Mango 8 85.32 0 841 8.32

125 Pangbourne Wickstead Rather Swanky 8 95.05 0 842 18.05

95 Clifton College Rosewater Machineel 8 98.55 0 843 21.55

94 Clifton College City Image 16 129.46 0 1644 52.46

158 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Brookshill Bailey 100045

127 Pangbourne Ballinacarrig Moonfleet 100046

136 St Hughs Westside Donegal Mirah 100047

54 Beaudesert Park Strattonstown Samuel 100048
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Team ResultWest Wilts Jan 2020

Class 2 80cmEventers Challenge
231Opt. Team Time =

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Katharine Lady Berkeley's 18.501 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

155 Hot Chocolate 0 90.11 0 0

156 Camills Muriel 0 80.28 0 0

157 Diablo 0 79.11 0 0

158 Brookshill Bailey 1000

Kings's Gloucester 20.672 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

41 Brynithon Romance 0 85.15 0 0

42 Nadal 4 86.23 0 4

38 Soda 0 86.68 0 0

39 Tokas Red Mist 0 79.84 0 0

Dauntsey's  20.993 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

118 Patchy Moll 0 82.18 0 0

112 Reach for the Stars 0 87.93 0 0

113 Lucky Lane Stanley 0 81.88 0 0

115 Mylo 0 92.63 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Westonbirt 22.314 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

24 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky 0 86.03 0 0

48 Ennis Delight 0 83.65 0 0

27 Irish Royale 0 83.63 0 0

St John's Marlborough 26.135 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

6 Loki 0 81.44 0 0

3 Mango 8 85.32 0 8

8 Moustic de Loulie 0 88.43 0 0

10 Charlie 0 87.26 0 0

St Mary's Calne 37.406 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

139 AF 4 91.83 0 4

140 Cheque Mate II 0 91.66 0 0

141 Odysseus 0 84.91 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Hughs 38.477 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

136 Westside Donegal Mirah 1000

137 The Grey Fella 0 93.63 0 0

138 Essenar Malt Azer 0 97.2 0 0

135 Tullibardine Moonlight 4 78.64 0 4

Daneshill 45.958 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

49 Tagunnan Bobby 0 87.01 0 0

51 Kelly's Star 0 101.16 0 0

52 Marley 4 88.78 0 4

Clifton College 87.199 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

93 Black Magic Lad 0 90.18 0 0

94 City Image 16 129.46 0 16

95 Rosewater Machineel 8 98.55 0 8

25 January 2020 Page 3 of 412:22:13 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Pangbourne 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

125 Wickstead Rather Swanky 8 95.05 0 8

128 Maghera Boy 0 93.46 0 0

127 Ballinacarrig Moonfleet 1000

Beaudesert Park 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

53 Bryngaer Eleri 0 87.86 0 0

55 Cloonfad Bobby 0 80.94 0 0

54 Strattonstown Samuel 1000
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Individual ResultWest Wilts Jan 2020

Class 3 90cmEventers Challenge
73Opt. Time =

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

7 St John's Marlborough Glencarrig Johnno 0 75.61 0 01 2.61

14 St John's Marlborough Clanboo Sam 0 78.86 0 02 5.86

20 Burford Hand of Diamonds 0 79.55 0 03 6.55

123 Dauntsey's  Bella Brittania 0 79.68 0 04 6.68

90 Dean Close Templemore Wildone 0 80.36 0 05 7.36

103 Sheldon Zora Azoo 0 80.46 0 06 7.46

153 Marlborough College R Candy Girl 0 81.05 0 07 8.05

134 Hazelgrove Drop The Subject 0 81.50 0 08 8.50

118 Dauntsey's Patchy Moll 0 81.96 0 09 8.96

18 Burford Touch of Rhythm 0 83.03 0 010 10.03

11 St John's Marlborough Parc Valentine 0 83.63 0 011 10.63

9 St John's Marlborough Classic Mystical Star 0 83.83 0 012 10.83

120 Dauntsey's  Fort McMurray 0 84.04 0 013 11.04

73 Cheltenham College Inca 0 84.11 0 014 11.11

32 Cheltenham Ladies College Cottagefield Harry 0 84.18 0 015 11.18
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

19 Burford Aldatos Diamond 0 84.61 0 016 11.61

75 Howells Mullagh Alanah 0 84.64 0 017 11.64

56 Beaudesert Park Dimple The Best 0 85.14 0 018 12.14

133 Hazelgrove Corker Buachaill 0 85.53 0 019 12.53

31 Cheltenham Ladies College Currabawn Thomas 0 86.18 0 020 13.18

24 Westonbirt Doire Mhianaigh Rocky 0 87.76 0 021 14.76

66 Sherborne Girls Jerry 0 87.83 0 022 14.83

23 Westonbirt Little Miss Fernhill 0 88.16 0 023 15.16

78 Godolphin Bonnie Too 0 88.45 0 024 15.45

69 Sherborne Girls Arkansas 0 89.78 0 025 16.78

145 St Mary's Calne  Rosnakill Skittles 0 90.08 0 026 17.08

57 Beaudesert Park Hooray Henry 0 90.21 0 027 17.21

79 Godolphin Wivollets Pleasure Cruise 0 90.61 0 028 17.61

70 Sherborne Girls Gooseberry Hill Bengy 0 90.61 0 029 17.61

147 St Mary's Calne  Hugo 0 92.61 0 030 19.61

131 Hazelgrove Ballylee Port Roe 0 92.65 0 031 19.65

128 Pangbourne Maghera Boy 0 96.74 0 032 23.74

87 Millfield The Masters Legend 0 98.11 0 033 25.11
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

67 Sherborne Girls Carnsdale Mr Cool 0 98.48 0 034 25.48

144 St Mary's Calne  Alfie XI 0 99.14 0 035 26.14

27 Westonbirt Irish Royale 4 74.10 0 436 1.10

29 Cheltenham Ladies College Dakota Blue 4 76.83 0 437 3.83

26 Westonbirt Lady Isobel 4 77.26 0 438 4.26

61 Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady 4 77.74 0 439 4.74

58 Malmesbury Herbie 4 77.96 0 440 4.96

74 Cheltenham College Shearlangstone Woodmouse 4 85.08 0 441 12.08

141 St Mary's Calne Odysseus 4 85.74 0 442 12.74

22 Westonbirt Shadow Boy 4 85.88 0 443 12.88

15 St John's Marlborough  Josh's Lad 4 87.78 0 444 14.78

121 Dauntsey's  Firestone B 4 90.51 0 445 17.51

59 Malmesbury Securius Niruwmoed 4 95.18 0 446 22.18

21 Burford Ruby Star 4 95.20 0 447 22.20

72 Cheltenham College Sliabh Bloom Boy 4 96.01 0 448 23.01

71 Cheltenham College Roy 4 106.64 0 449 33.64

68 Sherborne Girls Miserden Vixon 4 112.36 0 450 39.36

146 St Mary's Calne  March in Time 8 78.75 0 851 5.75
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

102 Sheldon Scarthy Robin 8 89.11 0 852 16.11

41 Kings's Gloucester Brynithon Romance 8 91.10 0 853 18.10

44 Bryanston Tomgar Horizon 8 91.52 0 854 18.52

122 Dauntsey's  Sam 8 96.76 0 855 23.76

91 Dean Close Polos Miners Double 8 106.91 0 856 33.91

101 Sheldon Canandjos Touch of Mist 8 112.50 0 857 39.50

154 King Edwards Bath Tubber Glory 8 119.20 0 858 46.20

89 Dean Close Proud Fionn 12 109.21 0 1259 36.21

137 St Hughs The Grey Fella 12 110.14 0 1260 37.14

92 Dean Close Carrow Clover 12 124.21 0 1261 51.21

60 Malmesbury Kilconly Ruby 16 106.46 0 1662 33.46

125 Pangbourne Wickstead Rather Swanky 24 105.46 0 2463 32.46

104 Sheldon Sprattsdown Time Keeper 100064

77 Godolphin Nicely Dun 100065

127 Pangbourne Ballinacarrig Moonfleet 100066

42 Kings's Gloucester Nadal 100067

35 Cheltenham Ladies College Luna 100068

132 Hazelgrove Prodante 100069
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

13 St John's Marlborough Gew Thula Thula 100070

81 Godolphin Diamond Jack 100071

55 Beaudesert Park Cloonfad Bobby 100072
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Team ResultWest Wilts Jan 2020

Class 3 90cmEventers Challenge
219Opt. Team Time =

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough 19.101 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

11 Parc Valentine 0 83.63 0 0

7 Glencarrig Johnno 0 75.61 0 0

14 Clanboo Sam 0 78.86 0 0

9 Classic Mystical Star 0 83.83 0 0

Burford 28.192 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

18 Touch of Rhythm 0 83.03 0 0

19 Aldatos Diamond 0 84.61 0 0

20 Hand of Diamonds 0 79.55 0 0

21 Ruby Star 4 95.2 0 4

Sherborne Girls 59.873 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

67 Carnsdale Mr Cool 0 98.48 0 0

68 Miserden Vixon 4 112.36 0 4

69 Arkansas 0 89.78 0 0

70 Gooseberry Hill Bengy 0 90.61 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Mary's Calne  62.834 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

144 Alfie XI 0 99.14 0 0

146 March in Time 8 78.75 0 8

145 Rosnakill Skittles 0 90.08 0 0

147 Hugo 0 92.61 0 0

Dauntsey's  35.235 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

120 Fort McMurray 0 84.04 0 0

121 Firestone B 4 90.51 0 4

122 Sam 8 96.76 0 8

123 Bella Brittania 0 79.68 0 0

Westonbirt 20.126 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

22 Shadow Boy 4 85.88 0 4

24 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky 0 87.76 0 0

26 Lady Isobel 4 77.26 0 4

27 Irish Royale 4 74.1 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cheltenham College 46.207 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

72 Sliabh Bloom Boy 4 96.01 0 4

73 Inca 0 84.11 0 0

74 Shearlangstone Woodmouse 4 85.08 0 4

Malmesbury 31.888 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

58 Herbie 4 77.96 0 4

59 Securius Niruwmoed 4 95.18 0 4

60 Kilconly Ruby 16 106.46 0 16

61 Riyalan Super Lady 4 77.74 0 4

Sheldon 63.079 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

101 Canandjos Touch of Mist 8 112.5 0 8

102 Scarthy Robin 8 89.11 0 8

103 Zora Azoo 0 80.46 0 0

104 Sprattsdown Time Keeper 1000
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dean Close 77.4810 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

89 Proud Fionn 12 109.21 0 12

90 Templemore Wildone 0 80.36 0 0

91 Polos Miners Double 8 106.91 0 8

92 Carrow Clover 12 124.21 0 12

Cheltenham Ladies College 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

32 Cottagefield Harry 0 84.18 0 0

31 Currabawn Thomas 0 86.18 0 0

35 Luna 1000

Godolphin 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

77 Nicely Dun 1000

78 Bonnie Too 0 88.45 0 0

81 Diamond Jack 1000
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Pangbourne 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

125 Wickstead Rather Swanky 24 105.46 0 24

128 Maghera Boy 0 96.74 0 0

127 Ballinacarrig Moonfleet 1000
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Individual ResultWest Wilts Jan 2020

Class 4 100cmEventers Challenge
78Opt. Time =

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

37 Cheltenham Ladies College  Mylers Minx 0 79.21 0 01 1.21

90 Dean Close Templemore Wildone 0 76.43 0 02 1.57

134 Hazelgrove Drop The Subject 0 75.98 0 03 2.02

12 St John's Marlborough  Kilroe Boy 0 80.21 0 04 2.21

17 St John's Marlborough  Sienouk Van De Lievehereboon 0 81.80 0 05 3.80

32 Cheltenham Ladies College  Cottagefield Harry 0 81.93 0 06 3.93

159 Marlborough College Kingston David 0 73.83 0 07 4.17

20 Burford Hand of Diamonds 0 82.83 0 08 4.83

91 Dean Close Polos Miners Double 0 86.06 0 09 8.06

22 Westonbirt Shadow Boy 0 86.23 0 010 8.23

18 Burford Touch of Rhythm 0 86.56 0 011 8.56

19 Burford Aldatos Diamond 0 87.21 0 012 9.21

92 Dean Close Carrow Clover 0 87.43 0 013 9.43

31 Cheltenham Ladies College  Currabawn Thomas 0 87.66 0 014 9.66

67 Sherborne Girls Carnsdale Mr Cool 0 88.82 0 015 10.82
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

23 Westonbirt Little Miss Fernhill 0 89.83 0 016 11.83

71 Cheltenham College Roy 0 91.68 0 017 13.68

15 St John's Marlborough  Josh's Lad 0 91.96 0 018 13.96

21 Burford Ruby Star 0 93.36 0 019 15.36

86 Dauntsey's  True Courage 0 93.36 0 020 15.36

148 St Mary's Calne Midnight Engagement 0 95.10 0 021 17.10

133 Hazelgrove Corker Buachaill 4 82.88 0 422 4.88

69 Sherborne Girls Arkansas 4 89.13 0 423 11.13

72 Cheltenham College Sliabh Bloom Boy 4 91.23 0 424 13.23

81 Godolphin Diamond Jack 4 92.38 0 425 14.38

61 Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady 4 96.26 0 426 18.26

63 Malmesbury Liquorice Allsorts II 4 97.54 0 427 19.54

64 Malmesbury Beavers Extra Cool 4 122.63 0 428 44.63

26 Westonbirt Lady Isobel 8 77.25 0 829 0.75

58 Malmesbury Herbie 8 83.54 0 830 5.54

73 Cheltenham College Inca 8 83.58 0 831 5.58

30 Cheltenham Ladies College Mohill Quattro 8 71.71 0 832 6.29

120 Dauntsey's  Fort McMurray 8 91.60 0 833 13.60
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

142 St Mary's Calne  Grand Amour A 8 96.96 0 834 18.96

44 Bryanston Tomgar Horizon 8 97.48 0 835 19.48

78 Godolphin Bonnie Too 8 97.81 0 836 19.81

123 Dauntsey's  Bella Brittania 8 98.20 0 837 20.20

70 Sherborne Girls Gooseberry Hill Bengy 8 102.18 0 838 24.18

121 Dauntsey's  Firestone B 8 102.85 0 839 24.85

74 Cheltenham College Shearlangstone Woodmouse 8 107.11 0 840 29.11

87 Millfield The Masters Legend 8 110.90 0 841 32.90

146 St Mary's Calne  March in Time 12 91.43 0 1242 13.43

68 Sherborne Girls Miserden Vixon 12 105.03 0 1243 27.03

16 St John's Marlborough  My Galway Man 20 108.05 0 2044 30.05

150 St Mary's Calne  Hugo 100045

143 St Mary's Calne  Atlanta Riva 100046
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Team ResultWest Wilts Jan 2020

Class 4 100cmEventers Challenge
234Opt. Team Time =

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cheltenham Ladies College  14.801 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

31 Currabawn Thomas 0 87.66 0 0

37 Mylers Minx 0 79.21 0 0

32 Cottagefield Harry 0 81.93 0 0

Dean Close 19.062 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

90 Templemore Wildone 0 76.43 0 0

91 Polos Miners Double 0 86.06 0 0

92 Carrow Clover 0 87.43 0 0

St John's Marlborough  19.973 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

12 Kilroe Boy 0 80.21 0 0

16 My Galway Man 20 108.05 0 20

17 Sienouk Van De Lievehereboon 0 81.8 0 0

15 Josh's Lad 0 91.96 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Burford 22.604 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

18 Touch of Rhythm 0 86.56 0 0

19 Aldatos Diamond 0 87.21 0 0

20 Hand of Diamonds 0 82.83 0 0

21 Ruby Star 0 93.36 0 0

Sherborne Girls 46.135 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

67 Carnsdale Mr Cool 0 88.82 0 0

68 Miserden Vixon 12 105.03 0 12

69 Arkansas 4 89.13 0 4

70 Gooseberry Hill Bengy 8 102.18 0 8

Malmesbury 82.436 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

63 Liquorice Allsorts II 4 97.54 0 4

61 Riyalan Super Lady 4 96.26 0 4

64 Beavers Extra Cool 4 122.63 0 4

58 Herbie 8 83.54 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dauntsey's  53.817 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

121 Firestone B 8 102.85 0 8

120 Fort McMurray 8 91.6 0 8

86 True Courage 0 93.36 0 0

123 Bella Brittania 8 98.2 0 8

Cheltenham College 47.928 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

72 Sliabh Bloom Boy 4 91.23 0 4

73 Inca 8 83.58 0 8

74 Shearlangstone Woodmouse 8 107.11 0 8

St Mary's Calne  0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

142 Grand Amour A 8 96.96 0 8

143 Atlanta Riva 1000

146 March in Time 12 91.43 0 12

150 Hugo 1000
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